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Item Code Items Composition Pack Siz-e

001-l 8-(12 )-00 I Super l()K Each i00 qms pouder conlains Vitamin-K 10% I 00 gm plastic contrairer

001-1 8-(32).002 Super Gcnt Pulv Chalk-120 Em. Pulv Cate{rhu-20 sm. Pulv Kaolin- 20 em LM,,p,.ir

003- r 8-(12)-003 Focus DB

Each 1000 gm contains- Vitamin A-70,000,00 IU. Vitamrn Dy 12,50.000 IU. Vitamin
E- 12500 mg. Viatmin Kr 320 mg. Thianrn- I120 rrrg, Riboflavin- 2200 mg. Niacin-
18,000 mg, Pantolhenic Acid-1600 mg, [\.'ridoxine-2400 mg, Folic acid-120 mg.

C1'anocobalamin- 4.8 mg, Biotin- 36 mg- Arginine- 15000 mg. Phenvlalafine- 13000 mg.

Isoleucine- 15000 mg. Methlrnine- 14000 mg.'l'hreonine- 12000 mg. Iodine-120 mg,

Cobalt- ll00 mg. Copper- 11500 mg, Manganese- 1,1000 mg. Fenous- 12000 mg. Zinc-
10000mg, Selenium-75m.q, flolsnhenaantik'senterica-lA}ms., Ercipients- Q.S

100 gm, 500 grn. I Kg
SacheiB uckets/C otainer

003-r 8-(32)-004 Extra Milk

Each l000gm contains- Milk L,jecting Power llerbal-50gnr, Red Raspberry' leat'-l0gm.
Chaste berry--09gm, Zingiber oJftinole4)\mg, Asparcgus racenosus-500mg,
Operculino tarpelhum-3\\mg, Vitamin B compler-25gm. Minerals-104gm- Amrno
Acids-20sm ExcinienlOS

i00 gm,500 em, I Kg

003- I 8-( 32 )-00s Promoter-20

Each 1000 gm contains- Elemental Ca- 60 gm, lllemental Phosphorus- 30 grr. Vrtarnin

A- 100.00,000 IU, Vitamin Dr- 8,00,000 lU, Vitamrn B11100 mg, Vitamin Bu- 100 mg,

Folic Acid- 100 nrg. D-Biotin- 50 mg, Vitamin-C- 6000 mg. Citric acid- 170,qm. Trace

minerals- 50 gm. Essential Arnino Acids- 50 sm

500 gm, 1 000 gm

Plastic cotainers

003-1 8-(32)-006 Fattv Calf
Each I 000gm ccntains- Cal i'grorvth accelerating power herbal -50gm, {)cimun sanctum-
02gm, frace Minerals-3lgm, Multivitamins-70gm, Essentiai amino acids-ll0gm,
E nd r o*raphi s pen ic u I at a-05 cnt. Excipient-QS

100 gm, ,s00 gm

container/sachet

003-l 8-(32)-007 Supervin-2 liach 100gm powder contains- Vitamin B,-10000mg, Vitamin B.-2000m9 1 00 gm plastic conlainer

003- l 8-(32 )-008
Supemrin plus-

WS

Each I00gm Powder contains:- Vitanrin A- 4,80,000 lti. Vitamrn D3 - 1,00,000 IU.
Vitamin E- 800 rng. Vitamin K- 160 mg, Vitamin 82 -125 mg, Vitamin 86 -125 mg,
Vitamin Bl2 -10 rng, Folic Acid- 20 mg, D-Biotin - 200mg. Nicotinic Acid- l2ll mg.
Pantothenic Acid- 400 mg, Vitanrin Cl- 500 mg. Iodine- 25 mg, Cobalt- 1200 mg,

Copper- 2-50 mg. Manganese- 225 mg, Iron- 1000 mg. 7.ntc-225 mg. Selenium-20 mg,
Potassium lodate- 20 ms. Dl--Methionine 10000 me. L-Lysine- 1500 me.

I 0 gm, I 00 gm Sachet

003-l 8-(32 )-009
Supermix E

plus

Each l00gm powder contains- Vitamin A-1000000iU, Vitamin D3-1000001U, Vitamin
E-I0000 mg, Vitamin B1-1500m9" Vitamin 82- 1000mg, Vitamin 86-1000 mg. Vitanrin
C- l000rng, Nicotinic Acid- i000me

100 gm sachet

003-l 8-(32)-0 r0 Supermix-C Each 100 gm powder contains - Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)- 99.9 gm 100 gm, 500 gm, 1 kg

003-r8-(32)-01 r Supermlx B+C
Each t00grn powder contains- Vitamin B1-1000mg" Vitamin 82- 2000mg, Vrtamin 86 -
5000mg, Vitamin 812-l0mg, Folic acid- 30rng, D-biotin- 75mg. Vrtamin C- l00L)0mg,
Pantothenic Acid- 2000mg, N iacin- 3000mg

500 gm Sct/Plastic
Cont

003-1 8-(32 )-0 I 2 Supermix B, 80% Each l0.em powder contains- Vitamin B:lRibotlavrn)- 8t)00 mg [0+ l0 sm sachet

003-1 8-(32)-01 3 S. Drgester
Each 20gm powder contains- Amrnonium Bi Carbonate-5gm, Sodium bi carbonate-
10gm, Nux Vonrrca- 300mg, Gentian Powder- 300mg, Zinger Powder-1500mg, Vitamin
B1- ,100nrg, Vrtamin B12 -2mg. Ferrous Sulphate- 2000 mg, Cobalt Sulphate- 498mg

20 gm Sachel

003-l 8-(32)-014 Super 21'me
Each 20gm powder contains- Ammonium Bi Carbonate- 5 gm, Sodium-bi-carbonate- 13

gm. Nux Vomica- 1.4 gm, Gentian Powder- 300 mg, Zinger Powder- 300 mg
20 gm Sachet

003-1 8-(32)-01 5
Autocal Plus

vet

Ca- 600 mg, P- 300 mg. Mg- 20 mg, Cobalt- 50 mg, Ferric Ammonium Citrate- 40 mg.
Zn- 40 mg, Vitamin B, -20 mg. Vitanrin 82 -8 mg. Vitamin B11 20 mcg,. Vitamin E-200
mg, Vitamin D.40,000 IU, Dl-Methionine- 50 mg, L-Lvsine- 25 mg

500 ml, I liter. 5 liter

001-1 8-(32)-0r 6 Dvital-KM
Vrtamin 8,-100 mg, Vitamin Dl - 6.00,000 ILI, Nicotinamide- 100 mg" Propylene

Clvcol-0.S 100 ml, 500 ml. I liter

003-l 8-(32)-01 7 Total PH

Formic acid- 2270. Propionic acid-7o/o, Ascorbic acid- l%, Copper sulphate- l%. Citric
acid- 2o/o, L\rbalt sulphate- l%. Sorbic acid- 2.59/o- Acetrc acid- 20%, Dl-Methionine -

I lo%, Lactic acid- 2%, L.-l.ysine- 5Yi, Yeast extract- 29lo, Distilled Watsr- 18.5%

100 ml.500 ml, I liter

003- I 8,( l2)-0 I 8 Autosol ES Each ml contains- Vitamin E- 150 mg, Selenrum- 7,5 mg 100 mI,500 ml, I liter

003-18-(i2)-019 []arsol
Each 100 ml cotains- Sodim-bi-carbonate- 1000 mg, tsorax- 2000 mg, Glutamic acid- 50

me. Vitamin C- 200 me. Potassium todide- 1000 me
100 m1.2,50 m|,500 ml

003-l 8-(32)-020 Auto Zyme
Each 100m1 contains:- Enz,!me extract complex-,l0nrl, Endrographis peniculuta-l0ml,
Piper longum-l0ml, Tinospora cordilblia-l()rnl" llolarrhena antrd)'sentenca-lOml,
l-\crprenl-v.) *

100 ml, 500 ml. I liter
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Item Code Items Composition Pack Size

003- I 8-(12 )-02 1 [. R Tonic

Lach 100m1 txrttlecontarns-VitarninlSl-500rng.Vitamin[]1 -200mg,Vilamints6-
200 mg. Vitarnin B,1 1000 nrcg, Vrtamin K:- 65 nrg. Folic acid- 30 mg. Magnesium- I

mg, Carnitine- 2.5 r,. Sorbitoi- 20 mg, Nicotinamide- 6000 mg, Liver extract- 20 mg,

Inosrtol-100 ms. Choline Chloride-500Onis. DL-N4ethionine-,5000 ms

100 ml. 500 ml. 1 liter

003-1 8-(32)-022 Rcvilal-7
Each 100 gm conlains- Vitamin Bs -10000 mg. Vitamin B2- 2000 mg, Vitamin 86

2000 mg. Vitarnin B12 - 20 nig, Folic acid- 30 mg, Cobalt Sulphate- 30 nrg, Zinc
Sulphate- 200 ms

I00 gm, 50{,) gnr

Sachet/Plastic Conl

003-r 8-(32)-023 Zinc Super vet Each -5 ml cotains - linc Sulphate- 30 mg 100 mi, 500 ml. I liter

003-1 8-(32)-024 GIuco Lrtb Irach I000 gm contains- Dertrose Anh1,'drous- 980 gm, Vitamin C- 20 gm
100 gm,500 gm & 1000
gm Sachet/Plastic Cont.

001-1 8-(32 )-025 D-lor

Each 100 ml cotains- 1'hiamin- 30 rng, Riboflavin- 30 mg. I\"rrdoxinr-- 200 mg, Vitamrn
Cl- 500 mg, Yeast exlract- 30 mg. Gllcine- 1000 mg. Aspartic acid- 20 mg, DL-
Methionine- 1000 mg, Malic acid- 100 mg. Citric acid- ll00 mg, Vitamin E- 400 mg,
'I'artarid acid- 1,50 mg, Phosphoric acid- 600 mg, Selenium- 10 ppm, Mn Sulphate- 50

mg, Sodiurr Potassrunr 'f artrate- 10 mg. Di Sodiuni Edeiate- 1 50 mg, Copper
pentasulphate- 1000 mg, Dextrose- 50000 m.s.S-dccrdaomtces cerevisiae-20A0 ms

100 mI.500 ml. 1 liter

00i-1 8-(12 )-026 I-ogul's Super Each 1000 ml conlains- Pure Iodine- 8%. Potassium lodide- l6% 100 ml

003-1 8-(12 )-027 Cock'l0K Each l00gm powder contains- l\lenadrone Sodium bi sulpahte (Vitamin-K)- 109; l0 gm Sachet

003- r 8-(32)-028 Reco-Cll vet

Each 100 gm contains: Polassium Citratc- 24 grn, Sodium Citrate- 28 gm. Vitamin Bl
500 mg. Vitamrn 82 -,{00 mg. Vitanrin 86 -l grn, Vitamin Bl2 -50 mg, Vitamin K3 -
300 mg, Nicotinamide- 500 mg. Arginine- I gnr, Phenyi Alanine --500 mg, 'Ihreonine-

500 mg, Histidine- 500 mg, Calcium-170 rrg, Leucine- 1gm. lsoleucine- 1 gm,

Manganese- 16 rng. D-Biotin- 2 mg^ L-vsine- 4 gm, Methionine- 4 gm. lron- 20 mg,
Zinc- 15 rng. Magnesrum- 200 mg. Vitamin C- l0 gm, Valine- 500 mg, Organic
NLrtritive carrier O.S.

I 00 gm & 500 gnr

Sachet

003-1 8-(32 )-029 Vacciforlc

Each 100 ml C--ontains- Vitanin A- 20000001u, Vitamrn Di - 40001U, Vitamin ll-
400mg, Vitamin C- -500mg. Yeast extract- 200mg, Selenium- l0 ppm, Sodium Chloride-
l25mg, Potassiun Chlorrde- l00rre, Manganese Sulphale- 50mg, Amino Nitrogen-
200000ppm, Glvcine- l000nrg. DL-Methionine- l000mg. Glucose- 6000ms

100 ml bottle

003-1 8-(32)-030 Super Sol AD.F Each I ml contains^ Vrtanin A- 100000 ILi. Vitamin D3 -20000111. Vitarun E- 50 mg 100 ml, 500 ml, I irter

003-1 8-(32)-031 Super l..yte
Each I000 gm powder contains-VitaminA-20000001u" Sodium Bi-carbonate- 500gm.
Sodium Chioride- 266 gm, Potassium Chloride- 50gm, Dextrose Anhydrous- l80gm

1,5 gm Sachet

003- r 8-(32)-032 Super fanrc
Each I00gm porvder contarns- Fenous Sulf-ate - 80gm, Copper Sullate- l9.5gm, Liobalt
Sulfate- 500ms

l0 gm Sachet

003-1 9-(08 )-033 B-Ton WS

Each l00gm contains - Vitamrn A- 27,00.000 IU. Vitamin D. -2,90,000 tU, Vrtamin E
(50%)- 6000 mg, Vitamin i]1 -1200 mg. Vrtamin B, -2800 mg. Vitamin 86 -1200 mg,
VitaminBlz-260mg.VitaminK.(10%) -2000mg, Nicotinamide-4000mg,Calciunr-
D Pantothenate- 2600 mg, Vitamrn C- 5000 mg, [:t'rlic acid- 130 nrg, Biotin- 12 mg,

Cobalt Sulphate 7H20- l2 mg. Copper Sulphate 51110 -140 mg, Ferrous Sulphate 7H.0 -
130 mg. Potassium Iodide I I mg, Manganese Sulphate 1IIr0 -l 100 mg. Zinc Sulphate
7H,0 - 1 200 ms, Dl-Methionine- I 100 me. L-Ll'sine- 2500 ms. Ercipients O S

i00 gm,500 gm,l000
gm Sachet

003- r 9-(08 )-0i4 Super Mix-WS

Each i00 gm powder contains:Vitamrn A- 10000000 lt.j, Vitamin Dt - 2500000 IU,
Vitamin E- 2000 mg, Vitamin K-1600 nrg. Vitarnin Br - 1250 mg. Vitamin Br - 3300
mg, Vitamin 86 -1200 mg, Vitamin B12 - 2 mg, D-Biotin-100 mg, Folic Acid -100 mg.
Nicolinic Acid- 2000 mg, Pantothenic Acid- 1850 mg, Vitamin C- 30000 mg,
Excipient-

l0 gmx10 Sachet,43ox.

100 gn Sachet

003-l 9{08)-035 Super Cal-FP
Each gm contans: Elemental Calcium-60 mg, Elementa.l Phosphorus-30mg. Viramin D,-
600 tU, Vitamin-B12 -l5mcg. Vitamin C-l0mg, Citric Acid-35 mg. Ercipient- Q.S.

500 gm. 1000 grn

Plastic Cont

00i- l 9-(ti8 )-036
Promoter

Liquid

Each 1000 ml contains:- Elemental Calcium- l20gm, Elemental Phosphorus - 60gm,
Vitamin A- 20000000 TU. Vitarnin Dr -1600000 IU. Vitamrn 8,, 200 mg, Vitamin B,;

- 200 mg, Folic Acid- 200 mg, D-Biotin- 100 mg, Vrtamin C- 12000 mg, Citric Acid-
540 gm. Tress Mireral- 100 gm, l:ssential amino acid- 100 gm. Excipient - Q.S.

100 ml, 500 ml. i lrter

003- l 9-(08)-037 Vita Amino

Each 1000 ml contams.- 1,3 Beta Glucans- 1000 mg, L-Lysine- 1000 mg, DL-
Methionine -2000 mg, Phenyl Alanine- 2800 mg, Serine- 3875 mg, Threonine- 2695 mg.
Valine- 3645 nrg, Arginine- 5200 mg, Cystine- l000mg- C11cin- 1050 rne, I-e-ucine-

5700 mg, isoleucine- i275 mg. 'l'hrosine- 3200 rng, Histidine- 1970 mgrm
100 ml.500 ml. I liter
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Item Code Items Composition Pack Size

Vitamin A 2500000 ltl, Vrtamin Dr -500000 Itl. Vitamin l- 375 mg, Vitamrn K1 250

mg, Vitamin Bt -3500 mg. Vitamrn Br 4000 mg, Vitamin B6 -2 mg, Vitamin B1r -10000

mg, Calcium- 170 mg, Manganese- 16 mg. Magnesium- 1821 mg, Iron- 20 mg, Zinc-
12.8 mg, Sodium- 2.020mg. Potassrum- 6.90 mg, Yeast extract- 2.020 mg, Aloevera-
1.000 mg" Ocimum Sanctunr - 1.000 rng- Cooked proteins- 1000 mg, Androgratis
Peniculote - l000mg. Excipient Q S

003-1 9-(08 )-038 Anti-Mast
Each 100 gm contains: Vrtamin A- 6000 lU, Lactobacillus spp. - 150 l,z{illion Spores.

Amino Nitrogen- 200 00 mg. Zinc Sulphate -5 00 gm. Lllemental Calcium- 9.00 gm,

Ercioients - O.S.

10 gm. 30 gm Sachet,

I 00 gm & 500 gnr

Plastic Cont.

003- I 9-(08 )-039 Fatt_v bull DB
F.ach l000gm contains- Vitamin B compler -25gm, Trace Minerals -205gm. Bull
controller -72.em, Amino Acids -l30grn. Tinospora cordilolia - l-iem. , Erciplents- QS

100 gm, I Kg Sachet

/Bucket/(lont

003- l 9-(08)-040

Super Mrx DB

Each Kg crxrtains: - Vitamin A- 10000000 ILl. Vitanrin Dr -1000000 ltl, Vitamin E- l0
gm. Vitarnin Br -1000 mg- Vitamin 82 -2 gm. Vitamin 85 -1600 nrg. Folic Acid- 500

mg, Nrcotinic Acid- 5000 mg, Pentothenic Acid- 2000 mg. Copper-6000 nle, Cobalt-

800 mg, iron- 80000 mg, Iodine- 2-500 mg. Magnesium- 100000 mg, Manganese- 50000
mg, Selenium- 160 mg. Zinc- 45000 mg, Calcium Carbonate- 300 -ern, Di-Calcium
l'hosphate- 226. I gm, Excipient-Q S.

100 gm, 500 gm. I Kg
Sachel /BucketlClont.

003-20-(08 )-04 I
Bovi-SP (Vet)

Each l000gm Contains-Calciurn Propionate - 500gm, Gentian Radrx - 80gm. Cobalt
Carbonate - l00mg, Dl-Methionine - 40gm. \'ridoxine H1'drochloride - 380mg. Siticon
Dioxide - l2.5um, Ercrpients - Q.S.

l2-5gm & 100 gm

Sachet

003-20-(08)-042 Ralia-DB

Each l000gnt contains: Vitarnrns: Vitamin A - 8,000,000 IU, Vitamrn D:- 8,00,000 lU
Vitamin E - 20 gm. Trace Minerals Cobalt - 0.20 gm, Copper - 2 gm, Iron - 15 gm

Iodine - I gm, Manganese - 25 gm. Selenium - 0.10 gm, Zinc -25 gm, DCP - 50 gm

Excipicnts

100gm, 5t)0gm,l000gm
SachetiBuckct/Cont.

003-20-(08)-043 Manaco-DB

Each l000gm contains.-Vitamin A - 600,000 lU, Vitamin Dr -200.000 [U. Vitamin B,-
i00 mg. Vitamin 82- 200 mg. Vitamin 86- l0 mg, Vrtamin 812- l I mg, Vitamin E - 75

mg. Vitamin K-; - 25 mg, Nicotinic Acid - 1.25 gm. Calciunr Pantothenate - 500 mg,
Choline Chloride - 25 gm. DL Methionine l0 gm, L Lysine - 2.5 gm, Gentian Root -
5 gm, Camitine hl,drochloride - 10gm, Sodium Glutanra{e - 7 .5 gm, Sodium Chloride -

25 gm. Magnesium carbonate - 5 gm. Manganese carbonate - I gm, Zinc carbonate -
lgm, lron Sulf-ate - 2 gm, Copper Sull'ate - 500 mg, Cobalt sultate - 500 mg, Potassiurn
iodide - 180 ng, Calcium carbonate - 443 gm. Aromatiz.ed excipient q.s. to 1,000 gm.

100gm.500gm,lkg
Sachet/ Plastrc Buckel

003-20-(08)-044 Cycon-DB

Each l000gm contains. Vitamin A 50000001U, Vitamin D3- 750000tU, Vitamin E -
l2-500mg- Vitamin K3-2l0mg. Vitamin 86- 750mg. Vitamin 811- 2.4 mg. Zinc
6000rng, Copper - l500mg, Cobalt 200mg, Manganese - 6000mg, Iron 3000mg,

Selenium - 75mg, Antioxidant. anticaking & canier - 0S.

I 00gm. 500gm. I 000gm

Sachet

003-20-(08)-045 B-Ton-DR

Each l000gm contarns -Vrtamin A - 27.00"000 IU, Vitamin Dr- 2.90,000 ltJ. Vitamin E,

(50%) - 6000 mg, Vitamin Br- 1200 mg, Vrtamin Br- 2800 mg, Vitamin 86- 1200 mg.
Vitamin 812- 260 mg. Vitarnin K3 (10%) - 2000 mg, Nicotinanride-,1000 rng, Calcium-
D Pantothenate- 2600 mg, Vrtamin C - 5000mg, Folic acjd - 130 mg. Cobalt Sulphate
7LI:0 - 12 mg, Copper Sulphate 5i1r0 - 140 mg, l"enous SLrlphate 7FI20 - 130 mg,
Potassium lodide - I i mg. Manganese Sulphate llI:0 - I 100 mg, Zinc Sulphate 7FI20 -
1200 mg, DI. Methionine - ll00 mg, I--L-vsine - 2500 mg, Excipients - QS.

I 00gm. 500gm. I 000gm

Sachet

003-20-(08)-046 Heat-2 [
Each l()gm powder contains-Trapa bispinosa- 259m. lpomoea paniculata- 25gm, Heat
Accelerator - 5 gm l0 gm+21 Sachet/Box

003-20-(08)-047 Mantos
Each l00rnf contains-Mengl-vtate- 50mg, Adhotoda vasica- 6gtn- Ocintum sanctum -

I gm. Ammonrum chloride - ,lgm, Sucrose (liquid) - 5gm. Cll cerin - 1.5gm
100 ml,250 mi,,500m1,

00i-20-{ 08 )-048 Pain-ofT (vet)
Each l00ml contains-Crlac/ricum loteum- 2Sgm. Lepidiunt satbwn- 4gm, Seichuriunr
intipttch- lgm, Iinosporn cordifulia- 2gm, Aloe vera- 2gm. Ocimum ameficanum-
1.59m

100m1, 500m1" 1L

003-2l-(0I)-049 Sash Care
Each i00ml contains: Eucalyptus orl 16%. Mint Oil 10%, Pure Menthol 3.6%, Adhatoda
Vasica 6.0%. Clycerin 2.0%. Pure Cineol 12 7%, Echinacea Extract 3.5%, Vitamin-A 27

Lac lU, l:xcipients Q.S

50m1. 100 ml, 500m1,

I I-iter

003-22-(03 )-050 DB.SP

Each Kg contains.- Vitamin A - 600000U. Vitamin D3 - 2000001U. Vitamin Bl -

l00mg. Vitarnrn 82 - 200mg, Vitarnin 86 - l0mg, Vitamin Bl2 - ll0Umcg. Vitamin E -

75mg, Vitamin K3 - 25mg. Nrcotinic Acid - l2-i0nrg, Choline Chlorm6b'6QL-
Methionine - 10000mg, I--Lysine - 2500mg, Gentian Lxtract - SOffi:EhnigfN

l00gm. 500gm, I Kg
Sachet /BucketlCont.
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10000nrg, Sodium Glutamate - 7-500mg. Sodium Chloride - 25000mg, Magnesrum -
5000m9, Mansanese - i000mg. Zinc - l000mg. Iron - 20()0nrg. Copper - 500mg. Cobalt
- 500mg, lodine - l80mg, Di-Ca POl - 300mg, Calcium Carbonatc - 440mg, Excipients

Each ml Contains:- Vitamrn A - I,2-5,0001U, Vitamrn D3 -:5,0001L}. Vrtanin E - 75rng.
Thiamin - l00mg. Zrnc Sulphate - 6mg, Niacin - lmg. Excipients - Q.S

100m1. 500m1 &
1000m1 f'}lastic Bot.

Each 1000gm contains:- Vitamin A - 6,000,0001U, Vitamin D3 - 3.000,0001U, Vitamin E -

300m9, Vitamin 82 - 600mg, Vitamin 86 - 60mg, Vitamin 812 - 4mg, Vitamin K3 - 40m9,

Nicotinic Acid - 440mg, Folic acid - 100mg, Mintrex Pse - 2,50,000mg, Mintrex Pse

provides - Zinc - 24,000m9, Copper - 12,000mg, Manganese - 24,000m9, Selenium -

1009n, 500gm,
I 000grn Sachet
/BucketlCont.
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Item Code Items Composition Pack Size

003-22-(03)-05 r
Fairsoi-AD:H
Plus

00i-22-(01 )-052 Raka-DB Plus


